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Names:
Alabama &

Missisippi Rivers
Railroad Co.

Alabama Historical
Society

Beall, Captain
Blackford, W. T.,

Judge
Cahaba, Marion,

Greensboro
Railroad Co.

Coleman, Willie
Croom, Mrs.
Forrest a Road

Builder
Forrest, N. B.,

General
Forrest, Nathan

Bedford
Howze, John
Huckabee, C. C.,

Captain

Jay, John C.
Jones, A. C.
Jones, William A.,

Dr.
King, Porter, Judge
Lee, R. H.
Merriwether, Colonel
Selma, Marion,

Memphis Railroad
Co.

Shepherd, A. K.,
Colonel

Stollenwerck, Henry
A.

Terry, J. T.
Webb, J. H. Y.
Greensboro

Watchman



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Montevallo, AL

newspaper photo speech

Apr 27, 1957
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Names:

Types:

Alabama Central
Railroad

Bukley, H. D.
Evans, George
Forrest, General
Forrest, W. M.,

Captain
Fowlkes, A. M.,

Major

Fresenius, J. P.,
Captain

Hobson, James M.,
Judge

King, George
King, Porter
Lawson, L. J., Mayor
McLemore, C. C.

Pickens, Samuel,
Colonel

Pledge,
Rucker,
Rucker, E. W.,

General
Selma, Marion,

Memphis Railroad
Co.

Shepherd, A. K.,
Colonel

Tate, Samuel
Waller, Charles F.,

Colonel
White, A. J., Colonel
Woolsey, B. M.,

Colonel
Wyatt, W. R. ,

speech
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Names:

Types:

Brooks, William M.
Carisle, Edward K.
Crenshaw, John W.
Crenshaw, Lucy A.
Crenshaw, William T.
Davis, Jefferson

Forrest, Jesse
Forrest, Nathan

Bedford, General
Fowlkes, A. M.,

Major
Fowlkes, E. T.

Fowlkes, S. A.
Jones, Alexander W.
Pack,
Rucker, E. W.
Selma and

Greensboro

Railroad Co.
Selma, Marion,

Memphis Railroad
Co.

Stollenwerck, A. G.
Stollenwerck, H. A.

speech
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Jay's Caboose Roberts, Frances,
Miss

Greensboro, AL

envelope
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Agee, Rucker
Jay, John C.

Jay's Caboose Roberts, Frances,
Miss

Greensboro, AL

correspondence

Sep 01, 1957
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Jay's Caboose and
Museum

Greensboro, AL

photo
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Agee, Rucker 5
Alabama & Missisippi Rivers Railroad Co. 1
Alabama Central Railroad 2
Alabama Historical Society 1
Beall, Captain 1
Blackford, W. T., Judge 1
Brooks, William M. 3
Bukley, H. D. 2
Cahaba, Marion, Greensboro Railroad Co. 1
Carisle, Edward K. 3
Coleman, Willie 1
Crenshaw, John W. 3
Crenshaw, Lucy A. 3
Crenshaw, William T. 3
Croom, Mrs. 1
Davis, Jefferson 3
Evans, George 2
Forrest a Road Builder 1
Forrest, General 2
Forrest, Jesse 3
Forrest, N. B., General 1
Forrest, Nathan Bedford, General 3
Forrest, Nathan Bedford 1
Forrest, W. M., Captain 2
Fowlkes, A. M., Major 2, 3
Fowlkes, E. T. 3
Fowlkes, S. A. 3
Fresenius, J. P., Captain 2
Greensboro Watchman 1
Greensboro, AL 4, 5, 6
Hobson, James M., Judge 2
Howze, John 1
Huckabee, C. C., Captain 1
Jay's Caboose and Museum 6

Jay's Caboose 4, 5
Jay, John C. 1, 5
Jones, A. C. 1
Jones, Alexander W. 3
Jones, William A., Dr. 1
King, George 2
King, Porter, Judge 1
King, Porter 2
Lawson, L. J., Mayor 2
Lee, R. H. 1
McLemore, C. C. 2
Merriwether, Colonel 1
Montevallo, AL 1
Pack, 3
Pickens, Samuel, Colonel 2
Pledge, 2
Roberts, Frances, Miss 4, 5
Rucker, E. W., General 2
Rucker, E. W. 3
Rucker, 2
Selma and Greensboro Railroad Co. 3
Selma, Marion, Memphis Railroad Co. 1, 2, 3
Shepherd, A. K., Colonel 1, 2
Stollenwerck, A. G. 3
Stollenwerck, H. A. 3
Stollenwerck, Henry A. 1
Tate, Samuel 2
Terry, J. T. 1
Waller, Charles F., Colonel 2
Webb, J. H. Y. 1
White, A. J., Colonel 2
Woolsey, B. M., Colonel 2
Wyatt, W. R. , 2
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